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CHAMPAGNE BRUT 150ML

Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial

Moét & Chandon Ice Imperial

CHAMPAGNE BRUT 75CL

Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial

Moét & Chandon Ice Imperial

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label
Perrier-Jouét Blanc De Blancs

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs

Dom Pérignon Brut

Armand De Brignac Ace of Spades Gold

Louis Roederer Cristal Brut

CHAMPAGNE MAGNUM - BRUT 1.5L

Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label

Moét & Chandon Ice Imperial

Dom Pérignon Brut

Armand De Brignac Ace of Spades Gold

Louis Roederer Cristal Brut

CHAMPAGNE JEROBOAM - BRUT 3L

Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial
Veuve Clicquot

Armand De Brignac Ace of Spades Gold

All prices are in UAE Dirham and \'_nc\usive of 7% Municipality Tax, 10% Service Charge & 5% VAT

170
180

950
1000
1000
1600

1795
5100
6250
7000

2200
2250
2350
10300
11700
12100

5500. -
4500

28995
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TEA SELECTION (BY AVANTCHA)

WHITE TEA

Rose white

Blooming Tea

Jasmine bloom

JAPANESE GREEN TEA

Organic matcha

GREEN TEA

Organic moroccan mint

BLACK TEA
Organic english breakfast

Oriental moments

HERBAL AND FRUIT INFUSIONS
Organic chamomile cooler
Organic natural rooibos

Organic ginger breeze

All prices are in WAE Dirham and inclusive of 7% Munié‘\pallty Tax, TO_% Service Charge & 5% VAT

35

40

45

35

35
59,

35
35
35
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NATURAL ELECTROLYTE HYDRATION (ZERO CALORIES)

Brightfox Grapefruit & Ginger Sparkling
Brightfox Cucumber & Mint Sparkling

WATER

Eira still 400ml
Eira still 700ml
Eira sparkling 4ooml
Eira Sparkling 700ml

"COFFEE (DAIRY-FREE OPTIONS AVAILABLE)

Espresso

Double espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Café Latte

ICED COFFEE

Cold-Brew Coffee
Iced Latte
Spanish Latte

All prices-are in UAE .Dirham and inclusive of 7% Municipality Tax, 10% Service Charge-& 5% VAT

30
30

32
42
32
42

20

30
30
40
40

40

4o '

45
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CHAMPAGNE ROSE 75CL

Moét & Chandon Rosé Imperial : 1250
Veuve Clicquot Rosé 1400
Moét & Chandon Ice Rosé Imperial 1500
Perrier-Jouét Blason Rosé : 1650
Dom Pérignon Rosé - 9165
Armand De Brignéc Ace of Spades Rose, 9300
Louis Roederer Cristal Rosé 12000

CHAMPAGNE M'AG.:NUM' - ROSE 1.5L

Veuve Clicquot Rosé : 2650
Ruinart Rosé Magnum 1.5L 3500
Armand De Brignac Ace of Spades Rose 17000

SPARKLING WINE

; Glass BTL 75CL
Gran Ventino Brut Sparkling 75cl i) 375

Sea Change Prosecco Doc 80 385
2 : 2 80 385

Gran Ventino Rose Brut Sparkling 75cl
85 390

Martini Sparkling Rosé, Demi-Sec

; Al| prices are in'UAE Dirham and inclusive of 7% Municipality Tax, 10% Service-Charge & 5% VAT
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WHITE WINE

MICHEL CHAPOUTIER, MARIUS BLANC
Vermentino, Pays d’Oc, France

GALLERY 12
Pinot Grigio, Sicilia, Italy

UPSIDE DOWN
Sauvignon Blanc, Mariborough, New Zealand

OYSTER BAY
Sauvignon Blanc. Mariborough, New Zealand

LA SCOLCA
Gavi Valentino, Cortese. Piemonte Italy

CHARLES SMITH, KUNG FU GIRL
Riesling, Washington, USA

LOUIS LATOUR
Chardonnay. Bourgogne, France

. GAVI DEL COMUNE DI GAVI DOCG
Cortese. Villa Sparina, italy

DOMAINE, WILLIAM FEVRE
Chardonnay, Chablis, France

PASCAL JOLIVET
Sauvignon Blanc, Pouilly-Fumé, France

ROSE WINE

MIRAVAL ROSE, COVEBEACH -

Fresh coconut water

Glass

85

Cétes de Provence de Provence, France. Cinsault, Grenache

MICHEL CHAPOUTIER MARIUS
Pays d’Oc, France. Grenache, Syrah

AIX
Coteaux d’Aix-en-Provence, France
Syrah, Grenache, Carignan, Cinsault

M DE MINUTY
Cétes de Provence, France
_. Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah

CHATEAU D’ESCLANS WHISPERING ANGEL ROSE
Cotes de Provence, France.
Vermentino Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah

CHATEAU MINUTY CUVEE 281
Cétes de Provence, France. Grenache, Syrah, Cinsault

All prices are in UAE Dirham and \'_nc\usive of 7% Municipality Tax, 10% Service Charge & 5% VAT
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100

756Gl
425

295

495

500

670

1500

60
70

80

125
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825

985

995

1300

2900

295
340
385
450
500
520
600
590
800

850

ST

1900

2000

2195

2500
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MOCKTAILS

Super Green .
Celery leaves, green apple, parsley & cucumber, spinach, fresh green apple juice,
lemon juice

Red Blast
Beetroot, red apple, carrot, dragon fruit, strawberry, apple juice

Pine It Up
Mango, coconut, pinedpple, honey

Berry Cooler .
Raspberry, fresh basil, elderflower essences, and lemon juice, top up
with fever tree aromatic

Foxy Mojito :
Lemongrass, mint, green apple juice, lemon juice, agave, brightfox cucumber &mint

CB Coconut
Fresh coconut water

The Passion
Passion fruit puree, mandarin essences, fresh orange juice

FRESH JUICES

Orange

Green Apple

SOFT DRINKS

Fever-Tree
Coca-Cola
Coca-Cola Light
Sprite

Sprite Light

ENERGY DRINK

Red Bull Energy Drink
Red Bull Sugar-Free
Red Bull Red Edition
Red Bull White Edition
Red Bull Blue Edition

All prices are in WAE Dirham and inclusive of 7% Munié'\pallty Tax, TO_% Service Charge & 5% VAT
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45

45

45

45

45

40

30
30

35
30
30
30
30

45
45
45
45
45



S
/}%QRQ

CB- SANGRIA PITCHER
Upside Down Sauvignon Blanc, Lillet Blanc, unparalleled premix puree,
strawberry fruit, top up with sparkling wine

Costa Brava
Gin infused with rosemary, plum puree, peach puree, and lemon juice.

Orliniski Denim
Vodka infused with rush hour berry, fresh mix berries, lychee puree, and lemon juice.

Detox
Gin, mint syrup, fresh ginger, fresh cucumber, mint leaves, lemon juice, top up
with brightfox cucumber & mint ;

Spicy Fox

Altos, fresh grapefruit juice, fresh pineapple juice, lemon juice, agave syrup, red chilly,
top up with brightfox grapefruit & ginger

"TWIST INTERNATIONAL COCKTAILS

Inspired by twists on the timeless classics

Glassboro Mojito
Rum, mint, fresh peach, peach puree, lemon juice, soda

Tropical Pina Colada
Rum Infused Star Anise, Malibu, fresh pineapple juice, fresh coconut puree,

and coconut cream

Bloody Margaret
Vodka, homemade salsa di pomodoro, spices

Pancho Margarita
Lobos 1707 Joven, Triple Sec, pineapple puree, agave syrup, lime juice

Coco Daiquiri
Rum, fresh strawberry, coconut puree, lemon juice

All prices are in UAE Dirham and \'_nc\usive of 7% Municipality Tax, 10% Service Charge & 5% VAT

400

75

75

80

80

70

70

70

70

70
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ROSE WINE 6LT

M DE MINUTY
Cbtes de Provence, France
Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah

CHATEAU D’ESCLANS WHISPERING ANGEL ROSE
Cbtes de Provence, France
Vermentino Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah.

RED WINE

Glass
MICHEL CHAPOUTIER, MARIUS ROUGE 60
Syrah, Grenache. Pays d'Oc, France
CASILLERO DEL DIABLO .RESERVA 60
Pinot Noir, Chile
GERARD BERTRAND NATURALYS 80
Cabernet Sauvignon. Pays d'Oc, France
Sea Change 65
Malbec, Southern France, France
19 CRIMES ' 85
Shircz,_ Victoria, Aus_trolicr
CHARLES SMITH, VELVET DEVIL 110

Merlot, Columbia Valley, USA

COVEBEACH PRIVATE WINE CELLAR
WHITE WINE
Chateau Smith .I.-Iaut-Lafitte 2011 ;

Sauvignon Blapc, Sémillon. Pessac-Léognan

Corton-Charlemagne, Grand Cru, Domaine Bonneau Du Martray 1999
Chardonnay . ’

Marimar Estate, Don Miguel Vineyard La Masia
Chardonnay, California, Russian River Valley

Cakebread 2016 o
Sauvignon Blanc. Napa Valley

All prices are in WAE Dirham and inclusive of 7% Munié'\pallty Tax, TO_% Service Charge & 5% VAT

7000

5900

BTL 75CL
295

295

375

310

420

525

2600

3600

895

995
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RED WINE

FRANCE

Ségla 2014
Cabernet Sauvignon, Margaux

Michel & Stéphane Ogier, Mon Village 2018
Shiraz/Syrah, Cote-Rotie

Chateau Lascombes, Margaux 2016
Merlot

Chateau La Providence 2010
Cabernet Franc, Merlot, Pomerol

Clos Vougeot Grand Cru 2010
Pinot Noir, Burgundy

ITALY

- Guidalberto Tenuta San Guido 2020
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon. Toscana

Luce Della Vite "Luce" 2017
Merlot. Toscana

Biserno Antinori IGT 2017
Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot. Toscana

UNITED STATES

Cakebread, Cellars 2014
Cabernet Sauvignon. Napa Valley

The Mascot 2017
Cabernet Sauvignon. Napa Valley

Tuck Beckstoffer, The Amulet 2016
Cabernet blend, Napa Valley

Dominus 2012
Cabernet Sauvignon, . Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot. Napa Valley

~ SOUTH AFRICA

The Chocolate Block 2019
Shiraz/Syrah, Grenache, Cinsaulit, Cabernet Sauvrgnon Vlognler Franschhoek

De Toren Fusion V 2017
Merlot, Cabemet Souv:gnon Cobernet Franc, Petit Verdot, Mclbec Stellenbosch

All prices are in UAE Dirham and \'_nc\usive of 7% Municipality Tax, 10% Service Charge & 5% VAT

1300

1400

1900

2665

3295

850

2200

7900

1995

D095

3200

5200

600 -

890
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BEER

Kirin Ichiban
Asahi
Corona
Heineken
Estrella

Birra Moretti

Savanna Dry Cider

COCKTAILS

Each cocktail is created with passion.

As designers and creators at COVEBEACH, we are always. looking after
the quality of the products to deliver an extraordinary cocktail list.

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

SAVOIE
Grey goose watermelon & basil essences mixed with rcspberry puree, elderflower essences,
and lemon juice, top up with fever-tree aromatic

Monty's Passion
Plantation rurm, Amaro Montenegro, passionfruit syrup, sour mix, aquafaba

Joya
Malfy Arancia, fresh grapefruit juice, pass:on fruit puree, mandarin essences

The Twig
CB Rose Wme apero/ peach liquor, vanilla syrup, lemon juice, aquafaba

Acacia ;
Junmai Ginjo Infused Pomelo And Kaffir Leave, Vodka, Choya Umeshu, shiso leaves,
paragon timur'berry, and-supsawa

Perfect Pear
Vodka, pear puree, kiwi, mint & lemon, red-bull cactus fruit

CB- SANGRIA GLS
Upside Down Sauvignon Blanc, Lillet Blanc unparaileled premix puree strawberry fruit,
top up with sparkling wine :

All prices are in WAE Dirham and inclusive of 7% Munié'\pality Tax, TO_% Service Charge & 5% VAT

60
60
35,
S5
S5
S5
S5

95

90

75

75

95

70

5
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SINGLE MALT WHISKEY

Glenlivet Reserve
Glenmorangie Original
Laphroaig 10

Glenfiddich 12

Glenfiddich 18

Dalmore 12 Years

The Macallan 12

The Macallan 15 YO Double Cask
The Macallan 18

JAPANESE WHISKEY

Nikka Days 50 cl
Umiki Ocean

Hibiki Suntory

PURE MALT WHISKEY

Monkey Shoulder

AMERICAN WHISKEY

Woodford Reserva
Michter's Bourbon
Jack Daniel’s Old No.7

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel

IRISH WHISKEY

Jameson

Proper 12

All prices are in UAE Dirham and \’_nc\usive of 7% Municipality Tax, 10% Service Charge & 5% VAT

Glass
65

65
75
75
120
85
85
150
260

Glass
80

90
105

Glass
65

Glass
65

65
855

. 85

Glass
55:F

60"

BTL
1450

1450
1665
1720
2930
1980
1900
3350
5500

BTL
1295

2000
2500

BTL
1395

BTL
1450

1450
1340
1800

B4
1200

1235
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SAKE

Heavensake Junmai 12
Heavensake Junmai Ginjo

Heavensake Junmai Daiginjo

VODKA

Tito's

Absolut Elyx
Grey Goose
Grey Goose 1.5 L
Belvedere
Belvedere 1.75 L
Belvedere 3 L
Belvedere Pure 6 L
Belvedere Lake
Beluga Noble
Beluga Gold

INFUSED VODKA

Grey Goose Strawberry & Lemongrass
Grey Goose Watermelon & Basil

Grey Goose White Peach & Rosemary

GIN

Bombay Saphire
Star of Bombay = -
Gin Mare . ‘
Nikka Coffey
Monkey 47(56cl)
Ki No Bi
Tanqueray 10
Hendrick’s
Mirabeau

Roku

Malfy Arancia

200

Glass
50
70
80

85

90
85
195

Glass
70
70
70

Glass
50
65
65
60
90
85
65
70
55
60
{sYor,

All prices are in WAE Dirham and inclusive of 7% Munié‘\pallty Tax, TO_% Service Charge & 5% VAT

575
850
1450

BTL

1495
1785
3399
2099
3500
6695
10000
2150
1895
4500

BTL
1450
1450
1450

BTL

1295
1295
1395
1495
1700
1380
1600
1230

11300
1230



S
,fﬁ%ﬁéﬁtf

RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi Carta Negra
Bacardi Spiced

Bacardi Premium 10 Yo
Bumbu Craft Rum
Plantation Stiggins
Patron Pyrat Xo Reserve
Eminente Reserva
Zacapa 23

Havana Club 15 Afos

"TEQUILA

BLANCO & JOVEN

Altos Blanco
Patron Silver
LOBOS 1707 Joven
Don Julio Blanco

AVION Cristalino Reserva

REPOSADO

Patron Reposado
LOBOS 1707 Reposado
Casamigos Reposado
Don Julio Reposado
Komos Reposado Rosa

Clase Azul Reposado

Glass
50

55
55
70
65
65
75
90
85
395

Glass
50

65
60
80
280

Glass

75

70
90
90

250,

All prices are in UAE Dirham and \'_nc\usive of 7% Municipality Tax, 10% Service Charge & 5% VAT

BTL

1500
1250
1300

1335
2200
2100
7600

BTL

1500
1350
1995
6500

BTL
1800

1600

2000

2250

3665
5700

7
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ANEJO & EXTRA ANEJO

Patron Anejo

Don Julio Afejo

LOBOS 1707 Extra Anejo
Komos Anejo Cristallino
AVION Reserva 44

Don Julio 1942

Don Julio 1942 (1.75 L)

MEZCAL

Mezcal Amaras Espadin :

LOBOS 1707

COGNAC

Hennessy V.S
Hennessy V.S.O.P
Hennessy XO
Hennessy Paradis

Hennessy Paradis Imperial

WHISKEY

BLENDED_WHIéKEY

Dewar's White'Label
Chivas Regal 12
éhivas 18

Chivas '25‘

JW Black'Label

JW Blue Label

Glass
85
105
150
190

300

Glass
65
90

170

Glass
50

65

120

270
65
250

All prices are in WAE Dirham and inclusive of 7% Munié‘\pallty Tax, TO_% Service Charge & 5% VAT

BTL
2100

2550
3400
3900
6600
7200
15000

1400
1800

BTL
1400
2000
4100
15000
L4400

BTL

1450
2995
6000
1450
16100



